
 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 SSNZ M FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 23  Liam Richards  84.00  82.00  83.00  83.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  1
 55  Finn Melville Ives  88.00  90.00  89.00  89.00  90.00  91.00  90.00  90.33  90.33  2
 45  Ferguson McArthur  83.00  85.00  84.00  84.00  56.00  55.00  54.00  55.00  84.00  3
 49  Sam Riddle  77.00  75.00  75.00  75.67  17.00  18.00  19.00  18.00  75.67  4
 42  Jacob Field  75.00  74.00  74.00  74.33  73.00  73.00  73.00  73.00  74.33  5
 68  Austin Watts  74.00  73.00  72.00  73.00  23.00  28.00  26.00  25.67  73.00  6
 84  Fletcher McArthur  73.00  68.00  72.00  71.00  72.00  72.00  72.00  72.00  72.00  7
 64  Charlie Light  68.00  69.00  67.00  68.00  16.00  15.00  15.00  15.33  68.00  8
 28  Theo Riddle  66.00  69.00  68.00  67.67  32.00  30.00  31.00  31.00  67.67  9
 51  Jake Riddle  65.00  69.00  65.00  66.33  63.00  64.00  64.00  63.67  66.33  10
 50  George Campbell  67.00  65.00  64.00  65.33  37.00  38.00  36.00  37.00  65.33  11
 64  Cooper Breen  58.00  59.00  58.00  58.33  65.00  66.00  64.00  65.00  65.00  12
 18  Ollie Barnes  64.00  64.00  63.00  63.67  65.00  65.00  64.00  64.67  64.67  13
 21  Malik Boat Wright  10.00  10.00  10.00  10.00  63.00  65.00  64.00  64.00  64.00  14
 20  George Reddell  63.00  63.00  62.00  62.67  31.00  30.00  31.00  30.67  62.67  15
 51  Alex Stalker  59.00  61.00  59.00  59.67  61.00  62.00  60.00  61.00  61.00  16
 41  Charlie Hansen  50.00  51.00  50.00  50.33  57.00  58.00  58.00  57.67  57.67  17
 80  Lincoln Reddell  24.00  23.00  23.00  23.33  57.00  57.00  56.00  56.67  56.67  18
 16  Sam Wilton  55.00  57.00  56.00  56.00  55.00  57.00  56.00  56.00  56.00  19
 93  Hamish Barlow  53.00  52.00  52.00  52.33  46.00  47.00  45.00  46.00  52.33  20
 66  Jack Smillie  18.00  13.00  15.00  15.33  53.00  50.00  52.00  51.67  51.67  21
 13  Flynn Cutter  48.00  51.00  49.00  49.33  0.00  49.33  22
 92  Riley Hein  42  39  40  40.33  43  43  42  42.67  42.67  23
 70  Ben Sinclair  20.00  15.00  18.00  17.67  31.00  33.00  32.00  32.00  32.00  24
 39  Ben Campbell  8.00  8.00  8.00  8.00  0.00  8.00  25
 45  Luc Botherway  DNS  DNS  DNS
 36  Finn Blackbourn  DNS  DNS  DNS



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 SSNZ F FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 82  Charlotte Muir  80.00  82.00  81.00  81.00  81.00  80.00  79.00  80.00  81.00  1
 16  Ella Miles  78.00  80.00  79.00  79.00  24.00  23.00  24.00  23.67  79.00  2
 19  Olivia Hein  71.00  75.00  72.00  72.67  75.00  76.00  74.00  75.00  75.00  3
 57  Bella Maroszek  74.00  73.00  72.00  73.00  52.00  51.00  50.00  51.00  73.00  4
 53  Silvia Trotter  70.00  69.00  69.00  69.33  72.00  70.00  71.00  71.00  71.00  5
 35  Zora Legnavsky  67.00  71.00  69.00  69.00  65.00  67.00  66.00  66.00  69.00  6
 61  Charlotte Humpureys  62.00  65.00  62.00  63.00  58.00  60.00  57.00  58.33  63.00  7
 10  Armarni Souness  62.00  61.00  60.00  61.00  62.00  61.00  61.00  61.33  61.33  8
 52  Jessica Downer  60.00  62.00  60.00  60.67  15.00  15.00  15.00  15.00  60.67  9
 30  Madeleine Disbrowe  58.00  59.00  59.00  58.67  59.00  60.00  60.00  59.67  59.67  10
 15  Mara Bentley  57.00  58.00  57.00  57.33  51.00  50.00  51.00  50.67  57.33  11
 22  Violet Smillie  51.00  52.00  52.00  51.67  52.00  53.00  53.00  52.67  52.67  12
 24  Taylor Breen  29.00  30.00  28.00  29.00  50.00  50.00  50.00  50.00  50.00  13
 32  Anais Souness  0.00  42.00  40.00  40.00  40.67  40.67  14



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 SSNZ M SB

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 97  Cam Melville Ives  93.00  93.00  92.00  92.67  74.00  73.00  74.00  73.67  92.67  1
 25  Txema Mazet Brown  87.00  87.00  85.00  86.33  22.00  22.00  22.00  22.00  86.33  2
 8  Joshua Li  82.00  81.00  79.00  80.67  84.00  85.00  85.00  84.67  84.67  3

 47  Seth Carleton  33.00  31.00  32.00  32.00  78.00  79.00  80.00  79.00  79.00  4
 62  Toby Simpson  80.00  78.00  78.00  78.67  64.00  63.00  64.00  63.67  78.67  5
 5  Leeto Hughes  24.00  23.00  24.00  23.67  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  6

 95  Eli Hughes  32.00  32.00  31.00  31.67  67.00  69.00  68.00  68.00  68.00  7
 59  Cooper Maroszek  54.00  54.00  52.00  53.33  67.00  67.00  67.00  67.00  67.00  8
 46  Jalen Carleton  29.00  29.00  28.00  28.67  67.00  66.00  67.00  66.67  66.67  9
 65  Austin de Leeuw  60.00  60.00  59.00  59.67  66.00  65.00  64.00  65.00  65.00  10
 31  Milo Hyndman  22.00  22.00  22.00  22.00  54.00  53.00  53.00  53.33  53.33  11
 10  Flynn Hibbett  38.00  36.00  37.00  37.00  22.00  28.00  25.00  25.00  37.00  12
 63  Jayden Spence  36.00  37.00  35.00  36.00  0.00  36.00  13
 36  Noah White  35.00  35.00  36.00  35.33  33.00  29.00  34.00  32.00  35.33  14
 38  Otis Clarborough  33.00  33.00  32.00  32.67  0.00  32.67  15



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 SSNZ F SB

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 48  Brooke Hansen  72.00  70.00  70.00  70.67  25.00  26.00  24.00  25.00  70.67  1
 33  Eliana Collins  64.00  65.00  64.00  64.33  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  2
 40  Ava Beer  67.00  69.00  69.00  68.33  63.00  67.00  67.00  65.67  68.33  3
 17  Emma Campbell  53.00  51.00  51.00  51.67  51.00  47.00  47.00  48.33  51.67  4
 39  Erin Bonnar  45.00  45.00  42.00  44.00  27.00  20.00  25.00  24.00  44.00  5
 48  Scarlett Blundell  22.00  21.00  20.00  21.00  24.00  23.00  24.00  23.67  23.67  6



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U14 M FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 55  Finn Melville Ives  88.00  90.00  89.00  89.00  90.00  91.00  90.00  90.33  90.33  1
 45  Ferguson McArthur  83.00  85.00  84.00  84.00  56.00  55.00  54.00  55.00  84.00  2
 49  Sam Riddle  77.00  75.00  75.00  75.67  17.00  18.00  19.00  18.00  75.67  3
 42  Jacob Field  75.00  74.00  74.00  74.33  73.00  73.00  73.00  73.00  74.33  4
 68  Austin Watts  74.00  73.00  72.00  73.00  23.00  28.00  26.00  25.67  73.00  5
 84  Fletcher McArthur  73.00  68.00  72.00  71.00  72.00  72.00  72.00  72.00  72.00  6
 64  Charlie Light  68.00  69.00  67.00  68.00  16.00  15.00  15.00  15.33  68.00  7
 50  George Campbell  67.00  65.00  64.00  65.33  37.00  38.00  36.00  37.00  65.33  8
 80  Lincoln Reddell  24.00  23.00  23.00  23.33  57.00  57.00  56.00  56.67  56.67  9
 93  Hamish Barlow  53.00  52.00  52.00  52.33  46.00  47.00  45.00  46.00  52.33  10
 66  Jack Smillie  18.00  13.00  15.00  15.33  53.00  50.00  52.00  51.67  51.67  11
 70  Ben Sinclair  20.00  15.00  18.00  17.67  31.00  33.00  32.00  32.00  32.00  12
 39  Ben Campbell  8.00  8.00  8.00  8.00  0.00  8.00  13
 45  Luc Botherway  DNS  DNS  DNS  DNS

 36  Finn Blackbourn  DNS  DNS  DNS  DNS



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U14 F FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 82  Charlotte Muir  80.00  82.00  81.00  81.00  81.00  80.00  79.00  80.00  81.00  1
 16  Ella Miles  78.00  80.00  79.00  79.00  24.00  23.00  24.00  23.67  79.00  2
 57  Bella Maroszek  74.00  73.00  72.00  73.00  52.00  51.00  50.00  51.00  73.00  3
 53  Silvia Trotter  70.00  69.00  69.00  69.33  72.00  70.00  71.00  71.00  71.00  4
 10  Armarni Souness  62.00  61.00  60.00  61.00  62.00  61.00  61.00  61.33  61.33  5
 15  Mara Bentley  57.00  58.00  57.00  57.33  51.00  50.00  51.00  50.67  57.33  6
 24  Taylor Breen  29.00  30.00  28.00  29.00  50.00  50.00  50.00  50.00  50.00  7



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U14 M SB

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 97  Cam Melville Ives  93.00  93.00  92.00  92.67  74.00  73.00  74.00  73.67  92.67  1
 25  Txema Mazet Brown  87.00  87.00  85.00  86.33  22.00  22.00  22.00  22.00  86.33  2
 47  Seth Carleton  33.00  31.00  32.00  32.00  78.00  79.00  80.00  79.00  79.00  3
 62  Toby Simpson  80.00  78.00  78.00  78.67  64.00  63.00  64.00  63.67  78.67  4
 5  Leeto Hughes  24.00  23.00  24.00  23.67  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  5

 95  Eli Hughes  32.00  32.00  31.00  31.67  67.00  69.00  68.00  68.00  68.00  6
 46  Jalen Carleton  29.00  29.00  28.00  28.67  67.00  66.00  67.00  66.67  66.67  7
 31  Milo Hyndman  22.00  22.00  22.00  22.00  54.00  53.00  53.00  53.33  53.33  8
 63  Jayden Spence  36.00  37.00  35.00  36.00  0.00  36.00  9



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U14 F SB

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 48  Brooke Hansen  72.00  70.00  70.00  70.67  25.00  26.00  24.00  25.00  70.67  1
 33  Eliana Collins  64.00  65.00  64.00  64.33  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  69.00  2



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U11 M FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 23  Liam Richards  84.00  82.00  83.00  83.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  1
 28  Theo Riddle  66.00  69.00  68.00  67.67  32.00  30.00  31.00  31.00  67.67  2
 51  Jake Riddle  65.00  69.00  65.00  66.33  63.00  64.00  64.00  63.67  66.33  3
 64  Cooper Breen  58.00  59.00  58.00  58.33  65.00  66.00  64.00  65.00  65.00  4
 18  Ollie Barnes  64.00  64.00  63.00  63.67  65.00  65.00  64.00  64.67  64.67  5
 21  Malik Boat Wright  10.00  10.00  10.00  10.00  63.00  65.00  64.00  64.00  64.00  6
 20  George Reddell  63.00  63.00  62.00  62.67  31.00  30.00  31.00  30.67  62.67  7
 51  Alex Stalker  59.00  61.00  59.00  59.67  61.00  62.00  60.00  61.00  61.00  8
 41  Charlie Hansen  50.00  51.00  50.00  50.33  57.00  58.00  58.00  57.67  57.67  9
 16  Sam Wilton  55.00  57.00  56.00  56.00  55.00  57.00  56.00  56.00  56.00  10
 13  Flynn Cutter  48.00  51.00  49.00  49.33  0.00  49.33  11

 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12
 0.00  0.00  0.00  12



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U11 F FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 19  Olivia Hein  71.00  75.00  72.00  72.67  75.00  76.00  74.00  75.00  75.00  1
 35  Zora Legnavsky  67.00  71.00  69.00  69.00  65.00  67.00  66.00  66.00  69.00  2
 61  Charlotte Humpureys  62.00  65.00  62.00  63.00  58.00  60.00  57.00  58.33  63.00  3
 52  Jessica Downer  60.00  62.00  60.00  60.67  15.00  15.00  15.00  15.00  60.67  4
 30  Madeleine Disbrowe  58.00  59.00  59.00  58.67  59.00  60.00  60.00  59.67  59.67  5
 22  Violet Smillie  51.00  52.00  52.00  51.67  52.00  53.00  53.00  52.67  52.67  6



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U11 M SB

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 8  Joshua Li  82.00  81.00  79.00  80.67  84.00  85.00  85.00  84.67  84.67  1
 59  Cooper Maroszek  54.00  54.00  52.00  53.33  67.00  67.00  67.00  67.00  67.00  2
 65  Austin de Leeuw  60.00  60.00  59.00  59.67  66.00  65.00  64.00  65.00  65.00  3
 10  Flynn Hibbett  38.00  36.00  37.00  37.00  22.00  28.00  25.00  25.00  37.00  4
 36  Noah White  35.00  35.00  36.00  35.33  33.00  29.00  34.00  32.00  35.33  5
 38  Otis Clarborough  33.00  33.00  32.00  32.67  0.00  32.67  6



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U11 F SB

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 40  Ava Beer  67.00  69.00  69.00  68.33  63.00  67.00  67.00  65.67  68.33  1
 17  Emma Campbell  53.00  51.00  51.00  51.67  51.00  47.00  47.00  48.33  51.67  2
 39  Erin Bonnar  45.00  45.00  42.00  44.00  27.00  20.00  25.00  24.00  44.00  3
 48  Scarlett Blundell  22.00  21.00  20.00  21.00  24.00  23.00  24.00  23.67  23.67  4



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U8 M FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 92  Riley Hein  42.00  39.00  40.00  40.33  43.00  43.00  42.00  42.67  42.67  1
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2



 2018 SSNZ Slopestyle Series
 The Remarkables Mini Shred, Level C

 July 21st 2018

 Division

 U8 F FS

 Jury  Course

 Technical Delegate  Bryan Shaw  Resort  The Remarkables
 Head Judge  Luke Hetzel  Name  Mini Park

 Officials

 Judge 1  Connor Gambles

 Judge 2  James Chao

 Judge 3  Francis McGuire

 Bib  Name  J1  J2  J3  Run 1  J1  J2  J3  Run 2  Best  Rank  Points

 32  Anais Souness  0.00  42.00  40.00  40.00  40.67  40.67  1
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2
 0.00  0.00  0.00  2


